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Sprint-Triathlon 2008 (0,65-20-5) Staffel

Laufshop / eldoRADo
Mission Impossible Il
Pace-Maker
Hasselfelder Dreamboys
Schottenflechte
Franken-Power

Triple X-felder
Kreissparkasse 3

SV Hermannsacker
Partyservice Hartlep

. Nordhduser Jugend

Lienberg Supermen’s
ABmann-Friedrich-Familie
Kreissparkasse 1
NKT-Team
Nichtneoprener

Brigade Vorwarts
Kreissparkasse 2

Abi 09

. Fit aber Faul
. Harzteam

Krimderoder Oldies

Robert Nissle

Nik Sacher

Dr. Anton Rajewski
Nicky Ehrlich

Uwe Fréhlich
Rudiger Schorr
Martin Juckeland
Kerstin Druselmann
Anne Langenhahn
Steffen Lienshoft
Lukas Frensel
Stopfel, Nadin
Elke Friedrich
SVN 90

Jakob Weickert
Ines Schlécker
Rainer Gorges
SVN 90

Marie Lehmann
Peter Weiss

Lutz Langenhan
Karl-Heinz Otte

René Hartung
Martin Bauch

Dr. Gerhard Oltmanns
Carsten Huettel
Wolfgang Weidling
Michael Spiegl
Jens Heling

Tino Rudiger
Jens-Uwe Krebs
Steffen Worbes
Eric Sacher

Jens Angelstein
Holger ABmann
Wolfgang Asche
Jerome Saborowski
Oskar Mikvlik
Frank Siebert
Matthias Schmidt
Stefan Reinhard
Volker Nitschke
Thomas SpieB
Ginther Henning

Christian Reich
Thomas Biedermann
Andreas Schwenzky
Ingo Schramma
Steffen Wedler
Rudiger Bauer
Michael Kullmann
Tino Pfértner
Thomas Eilrich
Sirko Hartlep
Alexander Schwerdt
Jorg Joch

Paul Johann Friedrich
Wolfgang Asche
Leander Buchardt
Hartmut Vélksch
Andreas Kordewan
Matthias Schmidt
Juliane Sourek
Denni Ruppert
Andreas Richter
Siegmund Intre

00:09:58
00:13:47
00:11:36
00:14:53
00:17:02
00:17:36
00:15:55
00:14:18
00:14:32
00:14:06
00:16:35
00:16:08
00:16:28
00:13:39
00:20:56
00:19:39
00:21:53
00:14:29
00:16:45
00:19:18
00:17:35
00:22:18

00:29:54
00:30:59

00:30:37
00:30:47
00:33:22

00:37:35
00:36:22
00:33:25
00:33:50
00:33:18
00:34:02
00:31:52
00:34:20
00:33:46
00:36:35
00:37:59

00:44:34
00:39:44

00:18:20
00:16:51

00:19:28
00:19:16
00:18:34

00:17:49
00:19:38
00:20:26
00:21:18
00:22:34
00:24:45
00:19:45
00:21:18
00:20:03
00:27:57
00:26:44

00:20:18
00:23:06

00:58:12

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01
01
01
01

:01:37
:03:01
:04:34
:07:07
:07:39
:07:51
:09:50
:09:56
10:06
10:26
11:16
12:20
12:26
12:33
15:17
15:42
19:01
:21:28
:21:57
:22:27
:25:08



